shutoff valves
9200 Series
Vacuum to 150 psig Plug Shutoff Valves
Features
•	 Leak proof in vacuum or pressure service
•	 No stem leakage
•	 Minimum pressure drop/straight through
flow passage

receive plug. Slot hole, as shown, to permit pin to pass through when re-inserting plug
in valve body after mounting has been completed.
How to Order
92  59  B – 2  PPQ  (P)
O-ring Material & Temperature
Range
59	 Buna N (0° F to +280° F)
33	 Neoprene (0° F to +240° F)
32	 Viton® (0° F to +350° F)
Body Materials
B	 Brass
T	 303 stainless steel
T1	 316 stainless steel
Option
P	 Panel mount
End Connections (Inlet/Outlet/Vent)
M	 Male pipe
F	 Female pipe
Q	 Downstream port*
Valve Size
1	 1/8˝
2	 ¼˝
3	 3/8˝
4	 ½˝
6	 ¾˝
8	 1˝
Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont Dow Elastomers.
Operating instructions: Place valve in line so that flow arrow points in direction of flow.